Office Slim Up&Down

CED [ 2] (&

SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:
CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
System Voltage [VI:
Connection:
Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:

UGR (<=):
MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:

Office Slim Up&Down
Art. no: 1078-2-ddd

LED (built in)
42W

3000K

80

2690lm
5200lm

95

Opal

230V 50Hz
Terminal
L80B10: 100 000h
64lm/W

19

5

Black
1200mm
75mm

15mm
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Office slim is an elegant and slim luminaire to use in all offices.
Light distribution: 70% down & 30% up.

Turn on/ off by hand movement. Complete with canle and 1500mm
wire.
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